CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: CPK-
ORDERING GUIDE: CPK  C (CONCRETE) P (POUR) K (KIT)
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
CPK
CPK CONCRETE POUR KIT
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
The CPK Concrete Pour Kit is part of the most comprehensive ground
mount offering available. It combines the strength of brass and copper with
molded PVC for a durable in-grade installation accessory. Required for
installation into hardscape: concrete, stone, tile, or any time grout will contact
the fixture. The CPK can also be used in soil, where conduits runs are
desired. For use with HWL11, LWL5, and WL16 in-grade luminaires.
FOR USE WITH
5 7/16”
138mm
1 1/2” (38mm)
Range of Adjustment
Luminaire
Sold Separately
Ground
Level
6 1/4”
159mm
5” dia.
127mm
8 1/4”
210mm
(MAX)
Accepts:
2, 1” - 3/4”
2, 3/4” - 1/2”
PVC Conduits
6 3/4”
172mm
(MIN)
Prefix
HWL11 LWL5 WL16
INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE